
Réf Pièce Description Specification Class Code Loc No

MCK67086702 Cover PRESS SGCC 1.0 PCB UE A3UW18GFA0 - MCK0000 235502

EBG61445905 Thermistor Assembly,NTC A-ALL ALL Brown_5KOHM_PIPE EBG0400 263230D

EAU57945702 Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor
DC310V 250mA 250mA 810RPM 1.61KRPM 0SEC 4.4GF.CM 0OHM DC 220V 43W P94 Al H78 

CCW Outer 0 Hole Single Pole 104.1
EAU0300 546810

MJX62472208 Valve,Service COMPLEX 3WAY P9.52 300 Y 50 43 0 0 5220A20001T_R410A_with Hexagon shape MJX0687 552203A

MJX62451504 Valve,Service
COMPLEX 2WAY P6.35 13.7 N 40 55 0 0 5220A20007D_R22/R410A_with Hexagon shape & Add the 

extra O-ring
MJX0687 552203B

MJH56985703 Supporter PRESS SAZCC 1.0 VALVE SAZCC T1.0 AS-W123B1U0 "09 Stallion NORTH AMERICA MJH0000 148000

4H01010A AUTRE MOLD PE ALL LDPE - GREEN NIGHT OUTDOOR UNIT ALL MFU0232 152503

MDS63918907 Sound proof COMPLEX L570 H315 UL2 Body T12 PE FELT + RUBBER ROTARY MMC0000 W4986B

EBD62165604 Sensor,Pressure NSK-BH050D-649 5V DC Y RED 3P HIGH PRESSURE SENSOR  SAGINOMIYA SEISAKUSHO INC. EBD0200 16500HP

EBG61405902 Thermistor Assembly,NTC A-ALL ALL Green_5KOHM_PIPE EBG0400 263230B

EBR74625808 PCB Assembly,Sensor EBR74625808 AHBW036H0 - EAX64548202 SAC2 -  SEYOUNG ELECTRONICS(TIANJIN) CO.,LTD EBR0100 268711C

AAN68977837 Base Assembly,Outdoor P/D WARM GRAY SAZCC UL2 17" Domestic 1Way H/P CST AAN0546 430410

AJR74007507 Tube Assembly,Reverse UL2 Single "18 EU Universal INV_R32 AJR0652 552116

5220AR3228W Valve,Reverse
COMPLEX DSF-9 DUNAN 3.1/0.3(MPA) D/9.7(ID) E/12.8(ID) S/12.8(ID) C/12.8(ID) DUNAN Mulitple 

Development LOW COST R410 2HP
MJX0652 552202

EAP64467709 Coil Assembly,Reverse 220V 240V 50HZ 60HZ 4.5W 3.5W 32x34x25.5 250mM YH396-03JR (YELLOW) EAP0205 561410

EBF40271404 Switch,Pressure SHP3-03 2114B NC 120/240VAC 6A 4.1+-0.1MPa Multi V UX3  TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCO. EBF1600 566001

AGL71499536 Panel Assembly,Side U18A TUW0320U2S.AKM - AGL0713 137213B

EBJ61472403 Transformer,Reactor 9A 13.00mH(CU) Silicone steel - - 13mH 9 9 -  DIGITAL POWER COMMUNICATION CO., LTD. EBJ0200 261704

ACQ85982705 Cover Assembly,Tubing UL2 ATUQ12GULA0 14 Brazil 1way CST ACQ0830 435513

AJR74007709 Tube Assembly,Expansion UL2 AUUW12GA - R32 - AJR0274 55211G

TBZ38338401 Compressor Set,China DAT156MAD.B31EIL DAT156MAD B31EIL LGETA Export -  LGETA TBZ0200 554160

AGL71499537 Panel Assembly,Side U18A AUUQ18GH2 - AGL0713 137213B

EBG61446003 Thermistor Assembly,NTC A-ALL ALL Yellow_10KOHM_ROOM EBG0400 263230E

3H02787A Tube Assembly,Return Bending 21 R10.5 5.2 5.2 P7.0 T0.41 4H02273A AJR0651 352119

MDX64292001 Grille,Discharge MOLD PP TRC-2010 UL2 T3.0 WARM GRAY EU NEW FINGER MDX0216 435301

AGL74873605 Panel Assembly,Front(Outdoor) UL2 A2UQ18GFA0 SQUARE GRILLE AGL0331 437211

TBZ37495901 Compressor Set,China DAT156MAD B31DHF1 LGETA - - TBZ0200 554160

EAD62227545 Harness,Multi
HOUSING_35745-0210,35746-0210,35748-0210 SDFFN-25-4.0 UL3271 AWG14 Y 

L390(YL)_L370(BL)_L370(RD) Supporter added
EAD0502 W6631

6640A30001B Connector,Terminal Block
DFT-20A-8P(B) 8P 11.50MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 300VAC(MAX 600VAC) 20A  DONG-A METAL 

CO., LTD.
EAG1102 W6640

MDX56988301 Grille,Rear MOLD PP TRC-2010 UL2 PP T2.0 WARM GRAY Outdoor AS-W126BVH0 "08 Stallion IVN New Tool MDX0633 435300
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ABA71499601 Bracket Assembly,Motor(Outdoor) UL2 AS-W126BMS0 STALLION 2008 ABA0505 549610

MJX63991701 Valve,Expansion Body COMPLEX DPF(TS1)1.3C-10 D1.3 ID6.35 4.2MPA Zhejiang Sanhua MJX0275 552200

ACG69396019 Condenser Assembly,Bending 814 661 204 P7.0 1R(2R) 24C ACG69360022 UL2(Single, Multi) ACG0050 554031

ADP67804501 Fan Assembly,Propeller 397(D) 160 3(N) 667G 93.5G UL2 Stallion INV New Tool ADP0610 559010

EBR86029901 PCB Assembly,Inverter ZUUW12GA0 MN103SFK0K EAX64407606 - - EBR0100 268711B

AJR75564601 Tube Assembly,Connector UL2 AUUW12GAE "16 SINGLE INV. AJR0157 352111A

AJR75564701 Tube Assembly,Connector UL2 AUUW12GAE "16 SINGLE INV AJR0157 352111B

AAM68980826 Barrier Assembly,Outdoor UL2 ZUUW12GA0 - AAM0546 447910

4H00982E AMORTISSEUR MOLD NR OD38 H33 ID12 N LW-ALL MCQ0151 550140

AGL71499538 137213B

AGL71499536 Panel Assembly,Side U18A TUW0320U2S.AKM - AGL0713 137223

MGC56983310 Panel,Front PRESS SGMCD1 0.8 UL2 T0.8 WARM GRAY - MGC0327 237202

MGC65919301 Panel,Side MOLD PP TRC-2010 UL2 T2.0 WARM GRAY PANEL SIDE LEFT MGC0713 237213

EBG61406002 Thermistor Assembly,NTC A-ALL ALL Black_200KOHM_DISCHARGE EBG0400 263230A

EBG61445811 Thermistor Assembly,NTC A-ALL ALL Violet_5KOHM_PIPE EBG0400 263230C

ACQ68979305 Cover Assembly,Top(Outdoor) UL2 2012 ASUW123FUB2 UL2 CHASSIS - ACQ0813 435512

AJR74043403 Tube Assembly,Condenser(In) UL2 AUUW12GAE "16 SINGLE INV. AJR0154 552112

5256A30003J MUFFLER EXTRUSION CU UE LM-1860N2L MULTI INVERTER MFS0000 552560

ABQ74460819 Case Assembly,Control(Outdoor) UL2 ZUUW12GA0 "18 EU Universal INV_R32 ABQ0168 649950

EAP63107102 Coil,Expansion
EAP63107102 - DC12V 260mA 38.5X25.6MM WIRE T Type, 800mm  ZHEJIANG SANHUA 

INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD
EAP0202 661400

EAP65270706 Coil Module,Expansion
PQ-M10012-001167 HOUSING WHITE L800 25048HS-06 T type WH/YL/OR/BL/-/RD  ZHEJIANG 

SANHUA INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD
EAP0207 661400


